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Name of the Student

81 responses

Jayanta Kutum

Kuki saikia

Mahananda Doley

Dimpul patir

Kaushik Bora

Shilpa Doley

Jaanmoni Baruah

Sangita deuri

Runu Boruah

Bhumika miri

Lohit das

Miss phulani patir

Papari Boruah

Pallabi Saikia

Kishor chowhan

Dipak Borah

Keshab chetry

Akash Pegu

Sewali Payeng

Miss soniya deuri

Lipika DEURI
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Nayana boruah
Dibyamoni Haziraka
Miss Mamata Pegu
Rupam Saikia
Nityananda michong
Debowati Lagasu
Rani deuri

Miss Ruyum doley
Miss Moni doley
Rafisha bagum
Mintu Boruah
Chalina guwala
Sangita saikia
Rashmi Das

Maya Devi Dutta
Pranjal Doley

Jiten missong
Lakhyajyoti das
Dibyamoni Haziraka
Jyoti bora

Ghana kanta borah
Juli pegu

Mrigang Kutum /
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Partha Pratim Borah
Jadab Borah

Moni doley

Miss Priti Saikia
Jyoshna patir

Karna Pegu

Rintee bora
Junmoni Saikia
Moina das

Lohit borah
Janmoni chungkurang
Priyanka pegu
Bhagyashree Borah
Nityananda michong
Sanjibmudoi
Cheniram saikia
Ripun Doley

Nabajit Gogoi
Sarbajit Kuli

Jadab borah

Jyoti Deori

Jotshna neog

Juli pegu /
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Anamika Bharali

Manalisha pegu

Trinashree

Rahul Deuri

Lakshya Jyoti Bora

Miss Gene kuli

Jugesh Deuri

Monimai Tayung
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81 responses

9387608729

9395674910

9387771307

9864704348

6000573142

9387349010

6002465426

9365639904

6002056742

9394932364

9864205407

6002683401

6002057181

9394932478

9394932817

8724813960

9957858306

8099730426

9707206331

6000801941

9395236448
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6002995805

6000352800

7099693930

8822029056

9101900147

8761869499

6002993141

6003387624

6000943616

9577526957

9387111887

9395369477

9394788766

6000595779

6003132794

6003347893

6002877893

9954143194

9394148651

7399178976

9395861981

9365405291

6369652083
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9954198757

6000867717

7638067967

8822867668

8761908492

9387178535

7099325485

9395717370

6001288513

9101624967

7896204035

70860 16446

6001028892

7002941323

9954290269

7896450630

8822482477

6002385288

9678955684

9101638913

9395181389

8453537957

8752850061
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7637985172
9101138916

8761929855
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E-mail ID

81 responses

doleymahananda91@gmail.com

dibyamoni140@gmail.com

nityanandamichong@gmail.com

arsonadoley67@gmail.com

Julipegu130@gmail.com

allassamfarming@gmail.com

doleyshilpa548@gmail.com

jadabborah018@gmail.com

jaanmoniboruah26@gmail.com

Deurisangeeta8@gmail.com

jayantakutum530@gmail.com

runuboruah481@gmail.com

Jayantakutum530@gmail.com

Bhumikamiri81@gmail.com

lohitdasbhp@gmail.com

Patirphuloni@gmail.com

Saikiakuki600saikiakuki600@gmail.com

boruahpapari8@gmail.com

junmoina2021@gmail.com

kishorchowhan019@gmail.com

dipakbora056@gmail.com
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keshabchetry172@gmail.com
akashpegu79@gmail.com
Sewalipayeng282@gmail.com
S$2269189@gmail.com
lipikadeuri97@gmail.com
boruahnayana7@gmail.com
pegumamatal@gmail.com
rupamsaikial46@gmail.com
debowtilagachu@gmail.com
ranideuri55@gmail.com
doleyruyum18@gmail.com
begumrufish@gmail.com
mintuboruah077@gmail
Chalinaguwala8@gmail.com
saikiasangita760@gmail.com
dasrashmi473@gmail.com
saikiasunil46@gmail.com
ronuj66@gmail.com
jitenmissing39@gmail.com
puwalilx1819@gmail.com
jbor1357@gmail.com
dimpulpatir09@gmail.com

boraghana886@gmail.com /
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mrigangkutum9@gmail.com
pbora2441@gmail.com
saikiapriti672@gmail.com
Jyoshna patir 7 @ Gmail . Com
Karnapegu4@gmail.com
rinteebora973@gmail.com
junmaina2021@gmail.com
Dimpulpatir09@gmail com
das067887@gmail.com
borahlakhya76@gmail.com
jitendoleyO4@gmail.com
Pegupriyanka388@gmail
bhagyabora992@gmail.com
mudoisanjib6@gmail.com
chandons200@gmail.com
doleyripun48@gmail.com
Nabajitgogoi814@gmail.com
sarbajitkuli290@gmail.com
jyotideori07@gmail.com
jotshnaneog27@gmail.com
anamikabharali11@gmail.com
PegumanalishaO@gmail.com

borahsaraswati2@gmail.com /
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deurirahul76@gmail.com
brojenbora67@gmail.com
Kulijunmoni2@gimail.com
jugesdeuri796@gmail.com
nondhunondhu@gmail.com
saikiakuki600@mail.com

Q. No. 1. What percentage of syllabus was completed in the class? I_D Copy

81 responses

@ Above 80%
® 50% to 80%
© 30% to 50%
@ Below 30%

Q. No. 2. How well did the teachers prepared for the classes? I_D Copy

81 responses

@ Thoroughly
@ satisfactorily
@ Poorly

/ @ [ndifferently
‘ @ Wouldn't teach at all

BN
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Q. No. 3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometime effective

@ Just satisfactorily
/ @ Generally ineffective
A @ Usually unfair

Q. No. 4. The teachers approach of teaching can be described best as I_D Copy

81 responses

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

29.6%
® Fair
@ Poor
58%

Q. No. 5. Fairness of internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

81 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

N
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Q. No. 6. Was your performance is assignment discussed with you? I8 copy

81 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally

@ Rarely
@ Never

Q. No. 7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, I_D Copy
student exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

81 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

Q. No. 8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution |_|:| Copy
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?

81 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately

/ @ Marginally
L | ® Notata

N
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Q. No. 9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and I_D Copy
growth?

81 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
¢ @ Strongly disagree

Q. No. 10. The teachers inform you abut your expected competencies, |_|:| Copy
course outcomes and program outcomes?

81 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

Q. No. 11. The teachers illustrates the components through example and I_D Copy
application

81 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

N
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Q. No. 12. The teachers identify your strength and encourage you with I8 Copy
provided right level of challenges?

81 responses

@ Fully

@ Resonably
@ Partially
@ Slightly
@ Unable to

Q. 13. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them?

81 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually
@ Occasionally

/ @ Rarely
@ Never

Q. No. 14. The institution makes efforts to engaged students in the |_|:| Copy
monitoring review and continuous quality improvements of the teaching
learning process.

81 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

BN
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Q. No 15. The institute/ teachers use student-centric methods such as I_D Copy
experimental methods, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

81 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little

@ Not at all

Q. No. 16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular ID Copy
activities?

81 responses

@ Strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Q. No. 17. Efforts are make by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft I_D Copy
skill, life skill and employability skills to make you ready for the world of
work.

81 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little

@ Not at all

BN
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Q. No. 18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD I_D Copy
projector, Multimedia etc. while teaching.

@ Above 90%
® 70% to 89%
@ 50% to 69%
® 30% to 49%
29.6% @ Below 29%

Q. No. 19. Level of opportunities in departments/ college for seminar/ I_D Copy
workshop/ conference/ research project etc.

81 responses

81 responses

@ Very good

@® Good

@ Fair

@ Satisfactorily
@ Not satisfactory

Q. No. 20. Quality of classroom facilities (sitting arrangement, teaching |_|:| Copy
aids, audio-visual aids etc.)

81 responses

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Fair

/ @ Satisfactory
A @ Not satisfactory

56.8%

N
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Q. No. 21. Are you satisfied with administrative staff? I8 copy

81 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little

@ Not at all

Q. No. 22. Are you satisfied with the library facilities and other online I_D Copy
facilities?

81 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little

@ Not at all

Q. No. 23. Are you satisfied with the canteen, washroom and drinking I_D Copy
water facilities?

81 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Somewhat

@ Very little
@ Not at all

N
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Q. No. 24. The overall quality of teaching learning process in your I8 Copy
institute is very good?

81 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
_— @ Strongly disagree

Q. No. 25. Overall Quality of infrastructural facility? I_D Copy

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Q. No. 26. Quality of other facilities like Hostel facility, Play ground, Boys I_D Copy
and Girl's Common room etc.

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IxHBGJVcyhnaf0d-xG57-2CV27vzRk35bPvBtuelmjw/viewanalytics 21/23



1/6/25, 11:16 AM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2023-24

Q. No. 27. Overall experience of the institution? I_D Copy

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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